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1 102651 PRATIK SING 98.60 55.60 49.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 1

2 101239 MANISHA NAYEK 94.10 85.40 60.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 2

3 101077 SUBHENDU ROUTH 93.81 52.60 47.20
NETAJI SUBHA OPEN

UNIVERSITY
SC 3

4 103119 TIYASHA HAZRA 93.70 83.60 68.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 4

5 103519 BABITA MAHATA 93.50 80.20 62.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 5

6 103195 SOMA MANDAL 92.40 82.60 51.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 6

7 102493 SAPTAMI MAHATA 91.50 66.20 39.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 7

8 101749 TASLIMA KHATOON 91.50 54.80 38.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 8

9 103439 ASHIM BAIEN 91.40 63.40 58.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 9

10 102831 SWARUP MAHATA 91.40 49.30 38.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 10

11 101181 SIMA ACHARJYA 91.30 73.80 54.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 11

12 101910 SHIULI MANNA 91.30 60.80 53.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 12

13 102749 SUBRATA MAHATA 91.30 54.80 50.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 13

14 101764 RIYA DAS 90.80 84.00 68.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 14

15 103518 SUSAMA MAHATA 90.70 72.20 58.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 15

16 100984 SABITA MAHATA 90.60 60.60 38.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 16

17 101694 KRISHNA MAHATA 90.30 63.80 44.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 17

18 102795 TANUSHRI MAHATA 90.20 79.00 57.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 18
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19 101753 SOMA SING 90.10 83.60 42.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 19

20 101003 MADHURI MAHATA 90.10 63.60 65.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 20

21 102821 DEBABRATA MAHATA 90.10 47.40 42.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 21

22 101189 RUMA DEY 90.00 81.20 59.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 22

23 101093 NILIMA CHOWDHURY 90.00 76.40 65.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 23

24 101757 PUJA MAHATA 90.00 49.00 37.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 24

25 101060 RIYA KHOAWAS 89.90 81.20 63.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 25

26 102474 CHANCHALA MAHATA 89.70 72.00 45.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 26

27 102435 RITWIK MAHATA 89.70 70.60 59.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 27

28 102469 BINAPANI MAHATA 89.70 66.80 52.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 28

29 102584 SUJATA MAHATA 89.60 53.00 34.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 29

30 101524 IRANI PRADHAN 89.30 75.20 61.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 30

31 101751 JAYANTA DAS 89.20 74.40 54.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 31

32 102886
SHIBSANKAR

MAHATA
89.20 62.40 53.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 32

33 102245 SK MAHASIN 89.00 67.80 44.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 33

34 101296 JHUMA DAS 88.90 61.20 43.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 34

35 101740 JOYDIP SAHU 88.70 73.80 59.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 35

36 101759 RIYA ROUT 88.60 79.00 61.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 36
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37 101678 SUSMITA CHANDRA 88.60 71.80 52.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 37

38 101752 DIPAK BERA 88.50 58.20 38.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 38

39 101747 SUSMITA MAHATA 88.40 70.00 47.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 39

40 101037 MOUMITA GHOSH 88.30 71.80 69.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 40

41 101442 PAMPA ROY 88.30 57.80 35.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 41

42 101058 KUNOMI TUDU 87.90 67.40 55.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 42

43 102523 USHA HEMBRAM 87.90 54.60 50.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 43

44 103179 ARPITA DAS 87.70 75.40 53.10 SKBU SC 44

45 101976 SIPRA DAS 87.70 65.20 46.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 45

46 102315 JASMIN KHATUN 87.70 61.20 41.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 46

47 101218 KALYANI MAHATA 87.70 56.40 39.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 47

48 101121 SUITEE PAUL 87.50 77.40 54.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 48

49 101111 MUNMUN GHOSH 87.50 72.60 57.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 49

50 101213 MUKTA BHUINYA 87.30 83.40 51.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 50

51 101486 SOMA PAIRA 87.30 74.60 56.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 51

52 102358 CHAMPA TANTUBAY 87.00 84.60 56.40
Sidho Kanho Birsha

University
OBCB 52

53 102820 RIYA RAJAK 87.00 75.00 55.70 S.K.B.U SC 53

54 103236 JYOTIRMOY GIRI 86.90 77.80 65.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 54
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55 101155 SUMIT KAMILA 86.90 74.40 52.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 55

56 101115 MOUSUMI GHOSH 86.90 66.60 50.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 56

57 101730 BEAUTY KUNDU 86.90 51.80 41.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 57

58 102351 SHARMISTHA KUNDU 86.80 79.60 57.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 58

59 101134 UMARANI BHUNIYA 86.80 71.60 41.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 59

60 102219 SUNITA BEJ 86.70 71.80 36.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVESITY OBCB 60

61 101902 LAXMI SHAW 86.50 75.60 48.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 61

62 101119 SUTAPA DANDAPAT 86.50 75.40 49.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 62

63 102549 SRIKANTA RAJAK 86.50 74.40 40.50 BANKURA UNIVERSITY SC 63

64 103470 NEWTON TUDU 86.30 70.80 53.50
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
ST 64

65 101126 PUJARINI SENAPATI 86.20 80.20 67.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 65

66 101105 PUJA DEHURI 86.20 78.20 38.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 66

67 101341 RIYA BHADRA 85.80 68.60 50.70
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 67

68 101194 MANIMALA HAZARI 85.60 84.80 64.80 BANKURA UNIVERSITY GEN 68

69 102540 MAHABIR MAHATO 85.60 84.20 57.70
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

University
OBCB 69

70 101666 SUPARNA PAL 85.60 76.60 59.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 70

71 101847 SUDIPA HALDER 85.60 55.40 52.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 71
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72 101932 GITA MAHATA 85.50 77.60 51.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 72

73 102734 BARNALI MAHATA 85.50 74.00 47.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 73

74 102247 DIPALI DEHURY 85.50 71.80 38.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 74

75 102490 SUMITRA SAREN 85.03 52.80 34.70
NETAJI SUBHA OPEN

UNIVERSITY
ST 75

76 101583 PAPIYA DAS 84.90 82.40 50.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 76

77 103356 Samir Gorai 84.90 76.60 58.40
Sidho Kanho Birsha

University
OBCB 77

78 101466 NAYAN MAHATO 84.90 71.20 58.10
SIDHU KANHU BIRSA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 78

79 101849 LABANI GHOSH 84.90 68.40 63.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 79

80 102316 JYOTIRMAYI MAHATO 84.90 64.60 47.20
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 80

81 101198 SOMA GANTAIT 84.80 77.20 49.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 81

82 101159 SIDDHARTHA GHOSH 84.80 70.60 57.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 82

83 102580 MOHIT MAHATA 84.80 67.80 49.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 83

84 102149 HIMADRI AHIR 84.80 48.40 28.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 84

85 103408 MINU MANDI 84.50 77.80 59.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 85

86 101566 SARASWATI HANSDA 84.50 69.60 32.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 86
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87 103634 UPEN HEMBRAM 84.50 62.20 51.50
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
ST 87

88 102461 MOUMITA MANDAL 84.20 71.60 64.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 88

89 101883 SOURAV MAHAKUR 84.20 70.60 51.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 89

90 101091 RIMA MAHATA 84.20 69.00 56.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 90

91 101770 SANDIP DAS 84.20 63.40 40.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 91

92 102536 ATANU GHOSH 84.10 89.00 73.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 92

93 102073 ASTAMI DEY 84.10 75.60 49.80 VIDYASAGR UNIVERSITY OBCB 93

94 101490 RUMA GHOSH 84.10 66.60 41.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 94

95 102694 AJOY MAHATO 84.10 63.40 42.40
SUDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 95

96 101607 PRATIMA NAYEK 84.10 63.20 50.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 96

97 101184 MANASI SING 84.10 54.20 48.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 97

98 103370 MITALI BISUI 84.10 49.40 36.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 98

99 101249 MOUPRIYA SAHA 83.90 56.40 48.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 99

100 102761 JAYASRI KAMILYA 83.80 77.00 59.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 100

101 101645 SRIMOTI SABAR 83.80 71.40 52.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 101

102 101375 MUNMUN MAHATA 83.80 65.40 53.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 102

103 102777 SUNITA MAHATA 83.80 60.60 47.50 NSOU OBCB 103
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104 101884 SATHI BERA 83.80 59.20 44.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 104

105 102317 MALA DAS 83.50 76.40 50.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 105

106 102272 CHHANDA MAHATA 83.40 72.60 48.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 106

107 101392 Mita Pal 83.20 75.60 54.20 Vidyasagar University OBCB 107

108 102888 SIKHA RANI DAS 83.10 80.60 43.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 108

109 101957 RIYA DAS 83.00 66.80 42.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 109

110 101474 POPI PARIHARI 83.00 65.20 58.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 110

111 101327 ESHANI JANA 83.00 65.20 44.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 111

112 102092 MAMATA MAHATA 83.00 65.00 47.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 112

113 101541 SARBESWAR HANSDA 83.00 60.80 33.50 S.K.B.U ST 113

114 103472 BIRSA MURMU 82.80 74.20 44.10
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
ST 114

115 101860
MADHUMITA

MANGAL
82.80 70.40 52.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 115

116 102439 ARATI SAREN 82.80 67.40 45.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 116

117 102517
MONISANKAR

MONDAL
82.80 63.20 42.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 117

118 103478 ANKITA SADHU 82.80 46.00 74.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 118

119 101794 SNEHA BANERJEE 82.70 90.20 85.20 VIDYASAGR UNIVERSITY GEN 119

120 101477 RUMA KHAMRI 82.70 55.60 50.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 120
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121 101641 HIRAK MAHANTI 82.60 87.20 58.20 BANKURA UNIVERSITY GEN 121

122 101639 HIRAK MAHANTI 82.50 87.20 58.20 BANKURA UNIVERSITY GEN 122

123 101711 JAYANTI DEY 82.50 78.20 66.20 VIDYASAGR UNIVERSITY GEN 123

124 101644 SOUMEN MANDAL 82.40 65.60 47.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 124

125 102990 PAYEL MISHRA 82.40 53.20 39.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 125

126 101682 SNEHA MANDAL 82.00 74.60 52.20 VIDYASAR UNIVERSITY SC 126

127 103244 Namita sing 82.00 66.80 47.20 Vidyasagar University ST 127

128 101491 JOYEETA  MAHATA 82.00 61.60 48.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 128

129 101041 TRILOCHANA BERA 82.00 55.40 44.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 129

130 101614 Nibedita Ghosh 81.90 73.00 63.20 West Bengal State University GEN 130

131 102595 SHILA MAHATA 81.80 70.00 65.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 131

132 101947 RIYA SHIT 81.80 57.00 49.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 132

133 102475 CHANDRA MANDAL 81.70 72.80 56.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 133

134 101277 TANUSHREE MAHATA 81.70 71.40 43.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 134

135 101234 MUNMUN GIRI 81.70 70.40 57.80 Vidyasagar University OBCB 135

136 101873 RAKHI SING 81.70 69.40 50.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 136

137 101528 PRIYA SHIT 81.70 68.00 49.10 VIDYASAGR UNIVERSITY SC 137

138 101748 SETENG MANDI 81.60 63.80 54.80
NETAJI SUBHAS OPEN

UNIVERSITY
ST 138
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139 101710 UMA KARMAKAR 81.50 47.00 30.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 139

140 103158
CHHITAMONI

HEMBRAM
81.30 64.80 39.00 VIDYASAGR UNIVERSITY ST 140

141 102283 GARGI ROUTH 81.30 57.20 51.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 141

142 101374 NAZMIN KHATUN 81.30 52.80 44.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 142

143 101589 TANUSREE PRATIHAR 81.10 77.20 58.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 143

144 101103 SIRIN KHATUN 81.10 64.40 50.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 144

145 101412 BASANTI MAHATA 81.10 63.00 50.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 145

146 102147 ARUP SUIN 81.10 58.00 35.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 146

147 101324 SHAMPA RANI BERA 81.00 66.00 53.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 147

148 102920 JABA BEJ 81.00 59.20 39.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 148

149 101211 SUJATA GIRI 80.80 73.80 70.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 149

150 102319 TANIKA SINGHA 80.80 72.40 38.00 VIDYASAGR UNIVERSITY GEN 150

151 102871 PUJA MAHATA 80.80 55.40 40.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 151

152 101507 SHYAMA DESWALI 80.80 55.40 37.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 152

153 102240 TITHI BERA 80.70 92.80 83.40 VIDYASAGR UNIVERSITY OBCB 153

154 102892 SUPARNA KISKU 80.70 51.00 32.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 154

155 101958 MOUSUMI RANA 80.60 54.60 46.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 155

156 101696 SILPA PRAMANIK 80.40 75.20 53.70 VIDYASAGR UNIVERSITY GEN 156
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157 101844 AMIT DASH 80.40 54.20 40.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 157

158 101254 SUDIPTA SING 80.30 55.80 45.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 158

159 101139 MAMATA MAHATA 80.10 62.00 29.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 159

160 101221 TAPATI MAHATA 80.10 51.60 36.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 160

161 101952 RUMPA GHORAI 80.10 51.00 37.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 161

162 102787 BOBY MAHATA 80.00 72.00 50.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 162

163 102937 KAKALI BEJ 80.00 61.40 49.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 163

164 101843 KRISHNA DAS 79.70 73.20 42.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 164

165 101416 NILIMA SING 79.60 62.60 44.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 165

166 103323 SARANJIT KALINDI 79.60 56.40 52.80
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
SC 166

167 101690 UMESH TUDU 79.40 74.20 53.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 167

168 102090 MONISHA BARIK 79.40 73.20 57.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 168

169 101762 PRITI NAG 79.40 62.60 45.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 169

170 103380 SUSIL SAREN 79.40 54.00 39.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 170

171 102275 SHUBHADIP SAHU 79.30 91.60 64.00 VIDYASAGR UNIVERSITY GEN 171

172 102841 DIBYNDU MODAK 79.30 64.40 53.50 S.K.B.U OBCB 172

173 102460 SUBHENDU MUNYAN 79.30 61.20 41.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 173

174 101156 PAPIYA DEHURI 79.30 45.80 38.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 174
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175 102230 MALA SHIT 79.20 68.80 42.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 175

176 102776 ANUPAM SINGHA 79.20 65.40 44.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 176

177 101576 ISHANI MIDHYA 79.20 57.60 40.50 VIDYASAGR UNIVERSITY SC 177

178 101272 KHOKAN MAHATO 79.00 64.60 48.20
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 178

179 102912 SUBHAM BARAT 79.00 63.80 45.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 179

180 101708 ANU BEJ 79.00 55.60 35.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 180

181 100976 SHILA MAHATA 78.90 80.80 62.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 181

182 102168 SARASWATI DAS 78.90 74.80 51.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 182

183 102098 SUDIP MANDAL 78.90 64.80 59.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 183

184 101468 SHYAMASHRI BERA 78.90 57.00 41.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 184

185 103427 MOUSUMI DAS 78.60 78.80 56.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 185

186 102819 MEGHA GHOSH 78.60 78.00 61.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 186

187 103183 TAPAS MANDAL 78.60 65.00 41.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 187

188 101970 RUBI PAL 78.60 61.40 40.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 188

189 102929 SUSAMA DANDAPAT 78.60 53.20 36.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 189

190 101097 RAHUL ROUTH 78.60 50.00 27.50
NETAJI SUBHA OPEN

UNIVERSITY
SC 190

191 102815 JAYANTI MURMU 78.40 70.00 54.20 The University of Burdwan ST 191
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192 101750 KRISHNA DAS 78.30 91.00 59.80 VIDYASAGR UNIVERSITY GEN 192

193 101151 SHIBANI SAREN 78.30 77.60 63.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 193

194 102341 ANIL MAHATA 78.30 60.00 40.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 194

195 102617 PURNIMA MAHATA 78.30 51.20 43.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 195

196 101237 SUPRIYA GHARAI 78.20 70.40 51.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 196

197 101956 SUSMITA RANA 78.20 55.00 38.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 197

198 102438 SAMPA MAHATA 78.10 82.20 64.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 198

199 103163 SHIULI JANA 78.00 70.00 54.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 199

200 102223 SUBHADIP PATAR 78.00 57.60 32.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 200

201 102628 DOLI MAHATA 78.00 52.60 46.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 201

202 102714 MRITUNJOY SING 77.90 81.20 63.20 Vidyasagar University ST 202

203 103076 SHIPRA MANDAL 77.90 78.20 52.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 203

204 101313 SHIULI SANTRA 77.90 70.40 54.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 204

205 103227 BIPASA MURMU 77.90 65.40 42.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 205

206 102468 APURBA MAL 77.90 53.40 48.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 206

207 101977 RIMA PATRA 77.70 81.20 67.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 207

208 102057 SAGEN MANDI 77.70 71.40 53.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 208

209 102829 RINKU DAS 77.70 67.00 41.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 209

210 101523 ABHISHEK DEY 77.70 60.20 52.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 210
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211 101421 SHIULI HANSDA 77.70 50.20 40.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 211

212 102612 TANUSHREE MAHATA 77.60 79.60 56.40 Vidyasagar University OBCB 212

213 102087 ANINDITA DEY 77.60 75.60 60.40 VIDYASAGR UNIVERSITY OBCB 213

214 101499 PAYEL SINGHA 77.60 69.60 45.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 214

215 101178 SNEHA MUKHERJEE 77.60 56.80 50.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 215

216 102400 Madhumita Modak 77.50 87.80 66.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 216

217 103171 DEBASIS KARAN 77.50 60.00 44.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 217

218 103506 DEBASIS KARAN 77.50 60.00 44.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 218

219 101205 SUJATA NAYAK 77.50 49.40 35.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 219

220 101998 SUBHENDU DAS 77.30 78.20 69.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 220

221 101919 RANJAN MAHATA 77.30 76.00 55.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 221

222 102633 SUJATA MAHATA 77.30 71.80 59.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 222

223 103003 MAYUKH TRIPATHI 77.20 65.40 48.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 223

224 103118
ANIRUDDHA

SENGUPTA
77.20 54.20 52.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 224

225 101938 NEHA CHAKRABORTY 77.00 63.60 46.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 225

226 101044 SUPRIYA BERA 77.00 63.00 39.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 226

227 101548
BURULUKUI

HEMBRAM
77.00 60.20 52.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 227
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228 102224 SONALI MAHATA 76.90 85.40 75.20 VIDYASAGR UNIVERSITY OBCB 228

229 103261 GOUR MAHATA 76.60 82.20 50.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 229

230 101458
SHARMISTHA

GUCHHAIT
76.50 94.40 82.80

THE UNIVERSITY OF

BURDWAN
GEN 230

231 101306 PRATIMA PATRA 76.50 82.60 44.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 231

232 102478 BIBHANJAN MAITY 76.50 65.60 38.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 232

233 101813 PAMPA PATRA 76.30 85.60 57.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 233

234 102106 SHREYASI MISHRA 76.30 83.80 56.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 234

235 102119 ALPANA GIRI 76.30 77.00 64.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 235

236 101667 DIPIKA GHANTA 76.30 73.80 59.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 236

237 103283 SUJAL SHIT 75.90 82.60 53.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 237

238 102239 MUNMUN MAHATA 75.90 75.60 60.00 VIDYASAGR UNIVERSITY OBCB 238

239 101814 UJJWAL MANDAL 75.90 52.80 36.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 239

240 102082 KEYA PRATIHAR 75.80 83.20 55.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 240

241 102899 PAYEL KARAK 75.60 64.80 49.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 241

242 102452 ANUJIT DIGAR 75.50 71.60 47.10 Vidyasagar University SC 242

243 101114 MOUSUMI HANSDA 75.50 53.00 47.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 243

244 103407 ANURADHA MAHATA 75.50 48.20 32.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 244
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245 103131 SARASWATI MAHATO 75.20 45.80 31.80
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 245

246 102084 KALYANI HANSDA 75.20 45.20 27.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 246

247 102605 DOLAN DE 75.10 76.60 51.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 247

248 102177 PARBATI MAHATA 74.90 75.60 48.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 248

249 103580 NIRUPAMA MAHATO 74.80 73.40 45.40
SIDHU KANHU BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 249

250 102770 ASHANANDA ROY 74.80 57.00 43.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 250

251 101862 SONALI KAPAT 74.80 57.00 37.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 251

252 101520 GOBINDA HANSDA 74.60 52.00 42.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 252

253 101534 MARICHIKA MUDI 74.50 47.60 36.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 253

254 102712 SANGEETA MAHATA 74.20 79.00 53.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 254

255 103369
MANGALDIP

DASTHAKUR
74.10 77.40 58.10 BANKURA UNIVERSITY GEN 255

256 102266 SUPRIYA DAS 74.10 76.60 37.80 BANKURA UNIVERSITY GEN 256

257 101465 MANTU PATRA 74.10 68.80 45.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 257

258 102524 BHASKAR UKIL 73.90 69.20 51.80 University of North Bengal GEN 258

259 102188 BUDDHADEV AGUAN 73.90 66.00 41.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 259

260 102878 MANU SING 73.80 48.80 29.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 260

261 101062 PRIYA RANI PATRA 73.50 75.80 52.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 261
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262 103436 PRITI ROY 73.40 64.20 39.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 262

263 102256 URMILA MAHATA 73.40 56.00 34.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 263

264 101579 ANURUPA BERA 73.20 80.60 58.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 264

265 102908 PRASANTA DULEY 73.20 77.60 56.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 265

266 101550 PRITILATA MAJI 73.20 67.40 65.40 UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN GEN 266

267 102045 ALEHA KHATUN 72.70 76.60 48.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 267

268 103602 SAMPI SAMADDAR 72.50 83.80 49.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 268

269 101840 SUFIA NASRIN 72.40 77.40 52.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 269

270 103598 PIU MANDAL 72.30 65.00 44.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 270

271 101225 SHRABANI MAHATA 72.30 64.80 41.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 271

272 103125 SAROJ MANDAL 72.00 70.80 46.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 272

273 103388 RINKU MANDAL 71.80 70.00 45.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 273

274 101935 ARUNIMA GIRI 71.70 73.00 35.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 274

275 103373 FULMONI HEMBRAM 71.40 44.40 31.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 275

276 102804 SARIFA KHATUN 71.00 69.00 37.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 276

277 102323 AMBIKA ROY 70.50 68.40 54.10
THE UNIVERSITY OF

BURDWAN
SC 277

278 103381 ANIMA MANDAL 70.30 61.80 45.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 278

279 101385 JOHAN SING 70.10 50.20 40.80 Vidyasagar University ST 279
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280 101337 SOMEN DAS 70.00 85.80 58.70 UNIVERSITY OF KALYANI SC 280

281 103603 RUPALI MAHATA 69.30 76.60 36.40 BANKURA UNIVERSITY OBCB 281

282 102759 BIPLAB MAHATA 68.90 53.20 36.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 282

283 102100 TUFAN MAHATA 68.90 52.80 36.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 283

284 101072 PADMABATI DULEY 68.90 47.60 30.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 284

285 101950 SHYAMESWAR SAREN 68.70 57.40 40.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 285

286 101326 SUSMITA SINGHA 68.00 66.00 45.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 286

287 102742 NILMONI SAREN 68.00 52.20 31.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 287

288 102018 SUMITA MANDAL 67.90 41.80 30.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 288

289 103273
MADHUMITA

MAHATA
67.70 66.40 36.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 289

290 103585 SOUMEN MALLICK 67.70 54.60 37.00 BANKURA UNIVERSITY SC 290

291 103652 ASTIK MURMU 67.70 51.20 61.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 291

292 103330 JHARNA MAHATA 67.40 45.40 40.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 292

293 101332 SOUMEN HEMBRAM 66.90 75.80 58.80 University of Kalyani ST 293

294 103301 BISHAKHA MAHATA 66.60 49.00 31.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 294

295 101453 MAMONI PAIKIRA 62.30 62.80 50.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 295

296 102842 SOMNATH MISHRA 59.40 60.20 46.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 296
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1 101749 TASLIMA KHATOON 91.50 54.80 38.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 1

2 101759 RIYA ROUT 88.60 79.00 61.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 2

3 101976 SIPRA DAS 87.70 65.20 46.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 3

4 102315 JASMIN KHATUN 87.70 61.20 41.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 4

5 101374 NAZMIN KHATUN 81.30 52.80 44.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 5

6 101103 SIRIN KHATUN 81.10 64.40 50.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 6

7 102147 ARUP SUIN 81.10 58.00 35.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 7

8 103171 DEBASIS KARAN 77.50 60.00 44.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 8

9 101205 SUJATA NAYAK 77.50 49.40 35.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 9

10 102045 ALEHA KHATUN 72.70 76.60 48.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 10

11 101840 SUFIA NASRIN 72.40 77.40 52.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 11

12 102804 SARIFA KHATUN 71.00 69.00 37.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCA 12
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1 102493 SAPTAMI MAHATA 91.50 66.20 39.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 1

2 101910 SHIULI MANNA 91.30 60.80 53.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 2

3 102749 SUBRATA MAHATA 91.30 54.80 50.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 3

4 103518 SUSAMA MAHATA 90.70 72.20 58.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 4

5 100984 SABITA MAHATA 90.60 60.60 38.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 5

6 101694 KRISHNA MAHATA 90.30 63.80 44.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 6

7 102795 TANUSHRI MAHATA 90.20 79.00 57.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 7

8 102821 DEBABRATA MAHATA 90.10 47.40 42.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 8

9 101189 RUMA DEY 90.00 81.20 59.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 9

10 101093 NILIMA CHOWDHURY 90.00 76.40 65.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 10

11 101757 PUJA MAHATA 90.00 49.00 37.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 11

12 102474 CHANCHALA MAHATA 89.70 72.00 45.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 12

13 102469 BINAPANI MAHATA 89.70 66.80 52.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 13

14 102584 SUJATA MAHATA 89.60 53.00 34.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 14

15 102886
SHIBSANKAR

MAHATA
89.20 62.40 53.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 15

16 102245 SK MAHASIN 89.00 67.80 44.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 16

17 101740 JOYDIP SAHU 88.70 73.80 59.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 17

18 101747 SUSMITA MAHATA 88.40 70.00 47.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 18
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19 101218 KALYANI MAHATA 87.70 56.40 39.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 19

20 101486 SOMA PAIRA 87.30 74.60 56.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 20

21 102358 CHAMPA TANTUBAY 87.00 84.60 56.40
Sidho Kanho Birsha

University
OBCB 21

22 103236 JYOTIRMOY GIRI 86.90 77.80 65.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 22

23 101115 MOUSUMI GHOSH 86.90 66.60 50.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 23

24 102351 SHARMISTHA KUNDU 86.80 79.60 57.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 24

25 102219 SUNITA BEJ 86.70 71.80 36.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVESITY OBCB 25

26 101902 LAXMI SHAW 86.50 75.60 48.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 26

27 101341 RIYA BHADRA 85.80 68.60 50.70
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 27

28 102540 MAHABIR MAHATO 85.60 84.20 57.70
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

University
OBCB 28

29 101666 SUPARNA PAL 85.60 76.60 59.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 29

30 102734 BARNALI MAHATA 85.50 74.00 47.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 30

31 103356 Samir Gorai 84.90 76.60 58.40
Sidho Kanho Birsha

University
OBCB 31

32 101466 NAYAN MAHATO 84.90 71.20 58.10
SIDHU KANHU BIRSA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 32

33 102316 JYOTIRMAYI MAHATO 84.90 64.60 47.20
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 33
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34 101198 SOMA GANTAIT 84.80 77.20 49.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 34

35 102580 MOHIT MAHATA 84.80 67.80 49.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 35

36 101883 SOURAV MAHAKUR 84.20 70.60 51.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 36

37 101091 RIMA MAHATA 84.20 69.00 56.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 37

38 101770 SANDIP DAS 84.20 63.40 40.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 38

39 102073 ASTAMI DEY 84.10 75.60 49.80 VIDYASAGR UNIVERSITY OBCB 39

40 102694 AJOY MAHATO 84.10 63.40 42.40
SUDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 40

41 102761 JAYASRI KAMILYA 83.80 77.00 59.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 41

42 101375 MUNMUN MAHATA 83.80 65.40 53.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 42

43 102777 SUNITA MAHATA 83.80 60.60 47.50 NSOU OBCB 43

44 102317 MALA DAS 83.50 76.40 50.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 44

45 102272 CHHANDA MAHATA 83.40 72.60 48.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 45

46 101392 Mita Pal 83.20 75.60 54.20 Vidyasagar University OBCB 46

47 102092 MAMATA MAHATA 83.00 65.00 47.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 47

48 101491 JOYEETA  MAHATA 82.00 61.60 48.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 48

49 102595 SHILA MAHATA 81.80 70.00 65.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 49

50 101277 TANUSHREE MAHATA 81.70 71.40 43.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 50

51 101234 MUNMUN GIRI 81.70 70.40 57.80 Vidyasagar University OBCB 51
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52 102283 GARGI ROUTH 81.30 57.20 51.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 52

53 101211 SUJATA GIRI 80.80 73.80 70.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 53

54 102871 PUJA MAHATA 80.80 55.40 40.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 54

55 102240 TITHI BERA 80.70 92.80 83.40 VIDYASAGR UNIVERSITY OBCB 55

56 101139 MAMATA MAHATA 80.10 62.00 29.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 56

57 101221 TAPATI MAHATA 80.10 51.60 36.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 57

58 102787 BOBY MAHATA 80.00 72.00 50.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 58

59 101843 KRISHNA DAS 79.70 73.20 42.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 59

60 102090 MONISHA BARIK 79.40 73.20 57.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 60

61 101762 PRITI NAG 79.40 62.60 45.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 61

62 102841 DIBYNDU MODAK 79.30 64.40 53.50 S.K.B.U OBCB 62

63 102776 ANUPAM SINGHA 79.20 65.40 44.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 63

64 101272 KHOKAN MAHATO 79.00 64.60 48.20
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 64

65 102912 SUBHAM BARAT 79.00 63.80 45.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 65

66 100976 SHILA MAHATA 78.90 80.80 62.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 66

67 101468 SHYAMASHRI BERA 78.90 57.00 41.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 67

68 102341 ANIL MAHATA 78.30 60.00 40.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 68

69 102617 PURNIMA MAHATA 78.30 51.20 43.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 69
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70 102628 DOLI MAHATA 78.00 52.60 46.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 70

71 102468 APURBA MAL 77.90 53.40 48.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 71

72 102829 RINKU DAS 77.70 67.00 41.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 72

73 102612 TANUSHREE MAHATA 77.60 79.60 56.40 Vidyasagar University OBCB 73

74 102087 ANINDITA DEY 77.60 75.60 60.40 VIDYASAGR UNIVERSITY OBCB 74

75 102400 Madhumita Modak 77.50 87.80 66.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 75

76 103506 DEBASIS KARAN 77.50 60.00 44.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 76

77 102633 SUJATA MAHATA 77.30 71.80 59.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 77

78 102224 SONALI MAHATA 76.90 85.40 75.20 VIDYASAGR UNIVERSITY OBCB 78

79 103261 GOUR MAHATA 76.60 82.20 50.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 79

80 102119 ALPANA GIRI 76.30 77.00 64.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 80

81 102239 MUNMUN MAHATA 75.90 75.60 60.00 VIDYASAGR UNIVERSITY OBCB 81

82 103407 ANURADHA MAHATA 75.50 48.20 32.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 82

83 103131 SARASWATI MAHATO 75.20 45.80 31.80
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 83

84 102605 DOLAN DE 75.10 76.60 51.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 84

85 102177 PARBATI MAHATA 74.90 75.60 48.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 85

86 103580 NIRUPAMA MAHATO 74.80 73.40 45.40
SIDHU KANHU BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
OBCB 86
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87 102712 SANGEETA MAHATA 74.20 79.00 53.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 87

88 102256 URMILA MAHATA 73.40 56.00 34.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 88

89 101579 ANURUPA BERA 73.20 80.60 58.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 89

90 101225 SHRABANI MAHATA 72.30 64.80 41.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 90

91 101935 ARUNIMA GIRI 71.70 73.00 35.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 91

92 103603 RUPALI MAHATA 69.30 76.60 36.40 BANKURA UNIVERSITY OBCB 92

93 102759 BIPLAB MAHATA 68.90 53.20 36.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 93

94 102100 TUFAN MAHATA 68.90 52.80 36.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 94

95 103273
MADHUMITA

MAHATA
67.70 66.40 36.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 95

96 103330 JHARNA MAHATA 67.40 45.40 40.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 96

97 103301 BISHAKHA MAHATA 66.60 49.00 31.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBCB 97

UPDATED PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO PG COURSE  2022-23

SUBJECT : BENGALI

CATEGORY : OBCB

Page 6 of 6

http://www.srcmuj.org/


Sadhu Ram Chand Murmu University of Jhargram 
Jitusol, Jhargram, West Bengal -721507 

Phone: 03222-299915, Website: www.srcmuj.org 

 

 

 

SL No Regn_No Name
%   in

Hons

% in 10

+2
% in 10 University Category

Merit

Position
DOB Disability %

Disability

Type

1 101239 MANISHA NAYEK 94.10 85.40 60.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 1

2 101077 SUBHENDU ROUTH 93.81 52.60 47.20
NETAJI SUBHA OPEN

UNIVERSITY
SC 2

3 103439 ASHIM BAIEN 91.40 63.40 58.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 3

4 101752 DIPAK BERA 88.50 58.20 38.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 4

5 101442 PAMPA ROY 88.30 57.80 35.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 5

6 103179 ARPITA DAS 87.70 75.40 53.10 SKBU SC 6

7 102820 RIYA RAJAK 87.00 75.00 55.70 S.K.B.U SC 7

8 101155 SUMIT KAMILA 86.90 74.40 52.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 8

9 101119 SUTAPA DANDAPAT 86.50 75.40 49.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 9

10 102549 SRIKANTA RAJAK 86.50 74.40 40.50 BANKURA UNIVERSITY SC 10

11 101105 PUJA DEHURI 86.20 78.20 38.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 11

12 102247 DIPALI DEHURY 85.50 71.80 38.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 12

13 102149 HIMADRI AHIR 84.80 48.40 28.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 13

14 101607 PRATIMA NAYEK 84.10 63.20 50.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 14

15 101184 MANASI SING 84.10 54.20 48.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 15

16 103370 MITALI BISUI 84.10 49.40 36.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 16

17 101249 MOUPRIYA SAHA 83.90 56.40 48.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 17

18 101884 SATHI BERA 83.80 59.20 44.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 18
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19 101860
MADHUMITA

MANGAL
82.80 70.40 52.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 19

20 101477 RUMA KHAMRI 82.70 55.60 50.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 20

21 101644 SOUMEN MANDAL 82.40 65.60 47.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 21

22 101682 SNEHA MANDAL 82.00 74.60 52.20 VIDYASAR UNIVERSITY SC 22

23 101041 TRILOCHANA BERA 82.00 55.40 44.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 23

24 101947 RIYA SHIT 81.80 57.00 49.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 24

25 101528 PRIYA SHIT 81.70 68.00 49.10 VIDYASAGR UNIVERSITY SC 25

26 101958 MOUSUMI RANA 80.60 54.60 46.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 26

27 101952 RUMPA GHORAI 80.10 51.00 37.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 27

28 103323 SARANJIT KALINDI 79.60 56.40 52.80
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
SC 28

29 102460 SUBHENDU MUNYAN 79.30 61.20 41.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 29

30 101156 PAPIYA DEHURI 79.30 45.80 38.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 30

31 102230 MALA SHIT 79.20 68.80 42.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 31

32 101576 ISHANI MIDHYA 79.20 57.60 40.50 VIDYASAGR UNIVERSITY SC 32

33 102098 SUDIP MANDAL 78.90 64.80 59.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 33

34 102929 SUSAMA DANDAPAT 78.60 53.20 36.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 34

35 101097 RAHUL ROUTH 78.60 50.00 27.50
NETAJI SUBHA OPEN

UNIVERSITY
SC 35
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36 101956 SUSMITA RANA 78.20 55.00 38.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 36

37 102223 SUBHADIP PATAR 78.00 57.60 32.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 37

38 101998 SUBHENDU DAS 77.30 78.20 69.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 38

39 101044 SUPRIYA BERA 77.00 63.00 39.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 39

40 103283 SUJAL SHIT 75.90 82.60 53.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 40

41 102452 ANUJIT DIGAR 75.50 71.60 47.10 Vidyasagar University SC 41

42 102770 ASHANANDA ROY 74.80 57.00 43.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 42

43 101862 SONALI KAPAT 74.80 57.00 37.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 43

44 102188 BUDDHADEV AGUAN 73.90 66.00 41.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 44

45 102908 PRASANTA DULEY 73.20 77.60 56.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 45

46 103602 SAMPI SAMADDAR 72.50 83.80 49.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 46

47 102323 AMBIKA ROY 70.50 68.40 54.10
THE UNIVERSITY OF

BURDWAN
SC 47

48 101337 SOMEN DAS 70.00 85.80 58.70 UNIVERSITY OF KALYANI SC 48

49 101072 PADMABATI DULEY 68.90 47.60 30.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 49

50 103585 SOUMEN MALLICK 67.70 54.60 37.00 BANKURA UNIVERSITY SC 50

51 101453 MAMONI PAIKIRA 62.30 62.80 50.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC 51
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1 102651 PRATIK SING 98.60 55.60 49.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 1

2 101753 SOMA SING 90.10 83.60 42.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 2

3 101058 KUNOMI TUDU 87.90 67.40 55.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 3

4 102523 USHA HEMBRAM 87.90 54.60 50.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 4

5 103470 NEWTON TUDU 86.30 70.80 53.50
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
ST 5

6 102490 SUMITRA SAREN 85.03 52.80 34.70
NETAJI SUBHA OPEN

UNIVERSITY
ST 6

7 103408 MINU MANDI 84.50 77.80 59.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 7

8 101566 SARASWATI HANSDA 84.50 69.60 32.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 8

9 103634 UPEN HEMBRAM 84.50 62.20 51.50
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
ST 9

10 101645 SRIMOTI SABAR 83.80 71.40 52.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 10

11 101541 SARBESWAR HANSDA 83.00 60.80 33.50 S.K.B.U ST 11

12 103472 BIRSA MURMU 82.80 74.20 44.10
SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA

UNIVERSITY
ST 12

13 102439 ARATI SAREN 82.80 67.40 45.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 13

14 103244 Namita sing 82.00 66.80 47.20 Vidyasagar University ST 14

15 101873 RAKHI SING 81.70 69.40 50.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 15

UPDATED PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO PG COURSE  2022-23

SUBJECT : BENGALI

CATEGORY : ST

Page 1 of 3

http://www.srcmuj.org/


Sadhu Ram Chand Murmu University of Jhargram 
Jitusol, Jhargram, West Bengal -721507 

Phone: 03222-299915, Website: www.srcmuj.org 

 

 

 

SL No Regn_No Name
%   in

Hons

% in 10

+2
% in 10 University Category

Merit

Position
DOB Disability %

Disability

Type

16 101748 SETENG MANDI 81.60 63.80 54.80
NETAJI SUBHAS OPEN

UNIVERSITY
ST 16

17 103158
CHHITAMONI

HEMBRAM
81.30 64.80 39.00 VIDYASAGR UNIVERSITY ST 17

18 102892 SUPARNA KISKU 80.70 51.00 32.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 18

19 101254 SUDIPTA SING 80.30 55.80 45.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 19

20 101416 NILIMA SING 79.60 62.60 44.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 20

21 101690 UMESH TUDU 79.40 74.20 53.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 21

22 103380 SUSIL SAREN 79.40 54.00 39.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 22

23 102815 JAYANTI MURMU 78.40 70.00 54.20 The University of Burdwan ST 23

24 101151 SHIBANI SAREN 78.30 77.60 63.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 24

25 102714 MRITUNJOY SING 77.90 81.20 63.20 Vidyasagar University ST 25

26 103227 BIPASA MURMU 77.90 65.40 42.40 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 26

27 102057 SAGEN MANDI 77.70 71.40 53.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 27

28 101421 SHIULI HANSDA 77.70 50.20 40.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 28

29 101548
BURULUKUI

HEMBRAM
77.00 60.20 52.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 29

30 101114 MOUSUMI HANSDA 75.50 53.00 47.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 30

31 102084 KALYANI HANSDA 75.20 45.20 27.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 31

32 101520 GOBINDA HANSDA 74.60 52.00 42.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 32
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33 101534 MARICHIKA MUDI 74.50 47.60 36.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 33

34 102878 MANU SING 73.80 48.80 29.80 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 34

35 103373 FULMONI HEMBRAM 71.40 44.40 31.10 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 35

36 101385 JOHAN SING 70.10 50.20 40.80 Vidyasagar University ST 36

37 101950 SHYAMESWAR SAREN 68.70 57.40 40.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 37

38 102742 NILMONI SAREN 68.00 52.20 31.20 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 38

39 103652 ASTIK MURMU 67.70 51.20 61.70 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST 39

40 101332 SOUMEN HEMBRAM 66.90 75.80 58.80 University of Kalyani ST 40
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